
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Vehicle previously written-o�

1

There are condition alerts

1

Previous plate change

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

N

24/06/2020

MJ06LHV

WF0HXXWPJH6Y62354

FORD FIESTA FREEDOM
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Found 1  major issue

CONDITION ALERT

MJ06LHV

WF0HXXWPJH6Y62354

FORD

FIESTA FRE

1388

5 SPEED MANUAL

PETROL

90111

Jul 2020

CAT N - NON-STRUCTURAL

Damage is side and front end

WOLVERHAMPTON

19

Yes

MJ06LHV

WF0HXXWPJH6Y62354

FORD

FIESTA FRE

1388

5 SPEED MANUAL

PETROL

90111

Sep 2020

CAT N - NON-STRUCTURAL

Damage is side and rear end

ROCHFORD

10

Yes

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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DISCREPANCY

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

07/08/2024 97,122 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

03/07/2024 97,910 Miles ADVERT

02/03/2024 96,027 Miles MOT

03/03/2023 93,741 Miles MOT

04/03/2022 92,130 Miles MOT

03/03/2021 90,117 Miles MOT

01/09/2020 90,111 Miles CA

06/07/2020 90,111 Miles CA

08/04/2019 79,609 Miles MOT

06/04/2019 79,593 Miles MOT

10/04/2018 66,692 Miles MOT

09/04/2018 66,690 Miles MOT

23/11/2017 63,996 Miles MOT

28/11/2016 58,177 Miles MOT

10/12/2015 41,062 Miles MOT

22/04/2015 37,035 Miles MOT

25/04/2014 30,358 Miles MOT

26/04/2013 23,135 Miles MOT

19/04/2012 16,171 Miles MOT

17/01/2012 14,000 Miles DVLA

19/04/2011 10,637 Miles MOT

21/04/2010 9,121 Miles MOT

20/04/2009 6,994 Miles MOT

AT RISK

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QW769JTV/print-full/

4 of 12 07/08/2024, 11:08



Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

23/07/2024 N/A 1 second

28/04/2006 23/07/2024 18 years 2 months

PLATE CHANGES

19/12/2011 N/A 12 years 7 months

16/05/2006 19/12/2011 5 years 7 months

28/04/2006 16/05/2006 1 second

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

02/03/2024

03/03/2025

96,027 Miles

613825750854

N/A

Nearside Front Shock absorbers has light misting of oil (5.3.2
(b)). O�side Front Inner Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but
not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii)). Nearside Front Inner
Brake disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

03/03/2023

03/03/2024

93,741 Miles

542432577319

N/A

Front Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously
weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

N/A

Pass

04/03/2022

03/03/2023

92,130 Miles

313083910279

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

04/03/2022

N/A

92,130 Miles

120902703295

Stop lamp(s) all not working (4.3.1 (a) (iii))

N/A

N/A

Fail

03/03/2021

02/03/2022

90,117 Miles

283196395503

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

08/04/2019

09/10/2020

79,609 Miles

566759281005

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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06/04/2019

N/A

79,593 Miles

384278419941

O�side Front Windscreen washer jets misaligned and not
providing su�cient �uid to the windscreen (3.5 (a)). Steering
rack insecure to the extent there is excessive movement at
the mountings (2.1.3 (a) (ii)). Nearside Front Headlamp aim too
low (4.1.2 (a)). O�side Front Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm below 1.6 (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

N/A

Fail

10/04/2018

09/04/2019

66,692 Miles

490291251263

N/A

knock though steering

N/A

Pass

09/04/2018

N/A

66,690 Miles

982661149947

O�side Front Coil spring not correctly located (2.4.C.2).
Nearside Rear Tyre has a cut in excess of the requirements
deep enough to reach the ply or cords (4.1.D.1a)

play though steering rack. splits in o/s/f tyre

N/A

Fail

23/11/2017

09/12/2018

63,996 Miles

578418501524

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

28/11/2016

09/12/2017

58,177 Miles

148072763619

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

10/12/2015

09/12/2016

41,062 Miles

384369100804

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

10/12/2015

N/A

41,062 Miles

238542393539

O�side Front Tyre has a bulge, caused by separation or partial
failure of its structure 195 45 R16 84W (4.1.D.1b)

N/A

N/A

Fail

22/04/2015

28/04/2016

37,035 Miles

476642815102

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/QW769JTV/print-full/

8 of 12 07/08/2024, 11:08



25/04/2014

28/04/2015

30,358 Miles

716695714147

N/A

Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
damage to rear of o/s rear wheelarch. Child seat �tted not
allowing full inspection of adult belt. Engine covers �tted
obscuring some components in the engine bay. Under-trays
�tted obscuring some underside components

N/A

Pass

26/04/2013

28/04/2014

23,135 Miles

625456413103

N/A

child seats �tted to n/s and o/s rear seats - visually checked
seatbelts only

N/A

Pass

19/04/2012

28/04/2013

16,171 Miles

208250212482

N/A

child seat �tted to n/s/r seat - visually checked seatbelt only

N/A

Pass

19/04/2011

28/04/2012

10,637 Miles

327189701127

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

21/04/2010

28/04/2011

9,121 Miles

124821510121

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

20/04/2009

28/04/2010

6,994 Miles

762180719166

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 97,122 Miles as of 07/08/2024

Vehicle Ford Fiesta

Trade Value £890

Retail Value £1,237

Supermarket Value £1,194

Independent Value £1,195

Franchise Value £1,274

97,122 Miles as of 07/08/2024

VRM MJ06LHV

VIN WF0HXXWPJH6Y62354

Retail £1,621 £1,282 £986

Trade £1,248 £988 £759
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12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

17.1%

21.2%
61.7%

F

147 g/Km

£210

£116

£757

5,315 Annual Miles

£64.22

451 Miles

28 MPG

47 MPG

38 MPG

4

10

£260

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 07/08/2024 11:07, No Finance

07/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 07/08/2024 11:07, 7 Previous Keepers found

07/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 07/08/2024 11:07, Category N Write-o� found
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